
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Kn Pr Standing (Elimination) Total

Tie
Shot Rank Rem

1 3 TEJASWINI
SAWANT
(SHF1209198001)

MAH 151.8
51.2
50.7
49.9

308.3
52.1
51.7
52.7

408.8
50.1
50.4

419
10.2

428.8
9.8

439.3
10.5

448.9
9.6

458.7
9.8

458.7 0 I C

2 75 ANJUM MOUDGIL 
(SHF0501199401)

PUN 153
51.5
51
50.5

307.7
51.7
51.9
51.1

409.8
51.1
51

418.6
8.8

428.9
10.3

438.4
9.5

448
9.6

457.8
9.8

457.8 0 II C

3 107 NISCHAL 
(SHF2308200402)

HAR 150
50.1
49.5
50.4

305.5
50
52.4
53.1

405.2
48.9
50.8

415.5
10.3

426.1
10.6

435.9
9.8

446.5
10.6

446.5
0

446.5 0 III C

4 140 LAJJA GAUSWAMI 
(SHF2808198801)

GUJ 153.2
50.7
50.6
51.9

305.8
50.5
51.4
50.7

406.4
50.3
50.3

416.7
10.3

425.5
8.8

434.9
9.4

434.9
0

434.9
0

434.9 0 IV C

5 164 SUNIDHI
CHAUHAN
(SHF1908199703)

M.P. 149.5
48.6
50.1
50.8

303.2
50.5
52
51.2

405.1
50
51.9

415
9.9

424.9
9.9

424.9
0

424.9
0

424.9
0

424.9 0 V C

6 2 SHREYA SAKSENA
(SHF0505199701)

RAIL 152
49.9
50.6
51.5

306
52.3
50
51.7

405.4
49.5
49.9

414.6
9.2

414.6
0

414.6
0

414.6
0

414.6
0

414.6 0 VI C

7 64 GAAYATHRI N 
(SHF2204199602)

T.N. 152.7
51.7
49.6
51.4

307.7
50.8
51.8
52.4

402.8
46.9
48.2

402.8
0

402.8
0

402.8
0

402.8
0

402.8
0

402.8 0 VII C

8 130 KAJAL SAINI 
(SHF3108199404)

HAR 152.3
50.6
51
50.7

306.5
50.1
52.3
51.8

401.7
50.5
44.7

401.7
0

401.7
0

401.7
0

401.7
0

401.7
0

401.7 0 VIII C

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 3 TEJASWINI SAWANT
(SHF1209198001)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
98

98
99
97

96
98
98

95
99
97

387
394
390

-0 1171-
54x

I C

2 164 SUNIDHI CHAUHAN
(SHF1908199703)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
99
97

96
98
97

98
95
98

99
95
99

390
387
391

-0 1168-
47x

II C

3 75 ANJUM MOUDGIL 
(SHF0501199401)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
97
97

98
99
96

95
97
98

95
99
98

386
392
389

-0 1167-
53x

III C

4 2 SHREYA SAKSENA 
(SHF0505199701)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
99
95

97
100
94

98
98
96

98
98
96

390
395
381

-0 1166-
51x

IV C

5 130 KAJAL SAINI 
(SHF3108199404)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
99
95

97
99
97

95
97
99

96
96
95

385
391
386

-0 1162-
49x

V C

6 64 GAAYATHRI N 
(SHF2204199602)

T.N. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
98
97

97
99
94

94
99
98

96
96
95

384
392
384

-0 1160-
48x

VI C

7 140 LAJJA GAUSWAMI 
(SHF2808198801)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
98
96

99
95
92

96
99
95

97
98
96

386
390
379

-0 1155-
48x

VII C

8 107 NISCHAL 
(SHF2308200402)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
99
94

97
97
94

94
96
97

96
96
94

386
388
379

-0 1153-
46x

VIII C

9 43 AYUSHI PODDER 
(SHF2310200001)

W.B. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
97
95

96
97
96

97
96
93

98
96
95

388
386
379

-0 1153-
41x

9 C

10 135 SHRIYANKA SADANGI 
(SHF1001199503)

ORI Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
98
96

97
97
94

94
97
92

96
97
95

384
389
377

-0 1150-
42x

10 C

11 65 ANKITA GUPTA 
(SHF1005199201)

DGQA Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
98
93

97
99
96

95
97
92

94
99
93

380
393
374

-0 1147-
39x

11 C

12 77 HEMA K.C 
(SHF0704198701)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
96
95

96
96
97

98
99
93

94
98
92

381
389
377

-0 1147-
37x

12 C

13 97 MEGHANA M.SAJJANAR
(SHF2001199401)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
93
100

93
96
94

94
98
95

96
98
90

380
385
379

-0 1144-
42x

13 C
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14 147 VANSHIKA SHAHI
(SHF1203200001)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
94
98

91
95
89

96
97
95

97
97
97

380
383
379

-0 1142-
52x

14 C

15 159 CHANCHAL YADAV 
(SHF0809199803)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
97
95

98
92
93

92
98
91

95
96
96

382
383
375

-0 1140-
40x

15 C

16 100 BHAKTI BHASKAR
KHAMKAR
(SHF1405200001)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
96
91

97
98
94

96
96
95

94
97
90

383
387
370

-0 1140-
37x

16 C

17 57 MEENA KUMARI 
(SHF1707198301)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
95
95

93
97
92

94
98
88

96
99
90

375
389
365

-0 1129-
39x

17 C

18 142 SONIKA 
(SHF2810199701)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
94
90

94
99
93

94
98
87

91
96
93

376
387
363

-0 1126-
31x

18 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

Total Competitors : 18 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 18 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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